202588 EEEFHE X 18
SUPER S5 P02 1.264 km NN
FeRIZAR—VEST FHO 2025/03/22 14:20 B ..-. -

#E (17:30 34 L) BAtaEER 14:20:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
14 14:34:48.104 56.283 28.348 27.935
9) X& BN 15 14:35:44.266 56.162 28.366 27.796
1 14:22:32.428 56.019 28.283 27.736 16 14:36:40.531 56.265 28.412 27.853
2 14:23:27.882 55.454 27.921 27.533 17 14:37:36.597 56.066 28.376 27.690
3 14:24:23.584 55.702 27.972 27.730
4 14:25:19.313 55.729 28.028 27.701 (97) Hig B8
5 14:26:15.708 56.395 28.596 27.799 1 14:22:34.705 1:03.625 35.824 27.801
6 14:27:12.089 56.381 28.640 27.741 2 14:23:30.580 55.875 28.207 27.668
7 14:28:08.025 55.936 28.241 27.695 3 14:24:26.589 56.009 28.207 27.802
8 14:29:04.569 56.544 28.688 27.856 4 14:25:22.642 56.053 28.210 27.843
p9 14:30:06.566 1:01.997 28.791 5 14:26:18.885 56.243 28.268 27.975
6 14:27:15.201 56.316 28.448 27.868
(57) ;LI BRE 7 14:28:11.448 56.247 28.280 27.967
1 14:22:33.906 56.601 28.962 27.639 8 14:29:08.034 56.586 28.583 28.003
2 14:23:29.779 55.873 28.111 27.762 9 14:30:05.171 57.137 28.518 28.619
3 14:24:25.868 56.089 28.477 27.612 10 14:31:02.109 56.938 29.006 27.932
4 14:25:21.573 55.705 27.870 27.835 11 14:31:59.283 57.174 28.826 28.348
5 14:26:17.869 56.296 28.279 28.017 12 14:32:55.723 56.440 28.582 27.858
6 14:27:13.982 56.113 28.211 27.902 13 14:33:52.730 57.007 28.840 28.167
7 14:28:10.247 56.265 28.317 27.948 14 14:34:49.244 56.514 28.789 27.725
8 14:29:06.890 56.643 28.657 27.986 15 14:35:45.998 56.754 28.510 28.244
9 14:30:04.667 57.777 28.850 28.927 16 14:36:42.646 56.648 28.603 28.045
10 14:31:01.325 56.658 28.445 28.213 17 14:37:39.507 56.861 28.920 27.941
11 14:31:57.449 56.124 28.327 27.797
12 14:32:56.843 59.394 31.603 27.791 (7) B #EA
13 14:33:53.138 56.295 28.331 27.964 1 14:22:35.467 56.287 28.532 27.755
14 14:34:50.087 56.949 28.993 27.956 2 14:23:31.394 55.927 28.253 27.674
15 14:35:47.266 57.179 29.249 27.930 3 14:24:27.303 55.909 28.255 27.654
16 14:36:43.114 55.848 28.132 27.716 4 14:25:23.423 56.120 28.300 27.820
17 14:37:39.185 56.071 28.252 27.819 5 14:26:19.600 56.177 28.315 27.862
6 14:27:15.842 56.242 28.439 27.803
(17) NORIZO 7 14:28:11.759 55.917 28.078 27.839
1 14:22:32.884 57.413 29.068 28.345 8 14:29:07.745 55.986 28.082 27.904
2 14:23:29.076 56.192 28.336 27.856 9 14:30:05.718 57.973 28.525 29.448
3 14:24:25.405 56.329 28.596 27.733 10 14:31:03.131 57.413 29.241 28.172
4 14:25:21.341 55.936 28.083 27.853 11 14:31:59.803 56.672 28.530 28.142
5 14:26:17.150 55.809 28.036 27.773 12 14:32:56.437 56.634 28.672 27.962
6 14:27:13.648 56.498 28.487 28.011 13 14:33:52.942 56.505 28.512 27.993
7 14:28:09.647 55.999 28.222 27.777 14 14:34:49.896 56.954 28.858 28.096
8 14:29:06.283 56.636 28.384 28.252 15 14:35:46.071 56.175 28.253 27.922
9 14:30:04.108 57.825 28.755 29.070 16 14:36:42.697 56.626 28.703 27.923
10 14:31:00.514 56.406 28.630 27.776 17 14:37:39.047 56.350 28.522 27.828
11 14:31:56.804 56.290 28.386 27.904
12 14:32:54.965 58.161 30.327 27.834 (23) &% IE18
13 14:33:51.476 56.511 28.797 27.714 1 14:22:11.558 57.858 29.214 28.644
14 14:34:47.688 56.212 28.389 27.823 2 14:23:08.919 57.361 28.749 28.612
15 14:35:43.956 56.268 28.400 27.868 3 14:24:06.234 57.315 28.958 28.357
16 14:36:40.732 56.776 28.891 27.885 4 14:25:04.142 57.908 28.937 28.971
17 14:37:36.841 56.109 28.317 27.792 5 14:26:01.909 57.767 29.193 28.574
6 14:26:59.669 57.760 29.044 28.716
(77) T EA 7 14:28:07.773 1:08.104 35.579 32.525
1 14:22:33.468 56.142 28.427 27.715 8 14:29:06.221 58.448 29.598 28.850
2 14:23:29.285 55.817 28.071 27.746 9 14:30:03.974 57.753 29.393 28.360
3 14:24:25.194 55.909 28.144 27.765 10 14:31:01.485 57.511 28.959 28.552
4 14:25:21.210 56.016 28.091 27.925 11 14:31:59.715 58.230 28.659 29.571
5 14:26:17.458 56.248 28.493 27.755 12 14:32:56.362 56.647 28.638 28.009
6 14:27:13.767 56.309 28.341 27.968 13 14:33:52.858 56.496 28.457 28.039
p7 14:28:18.120 1:04.353 28.409 14 14:34:49.832 56.974 28.827 28.147
15 14:35:47.190 57.358 29.256 28.102
(33) #MA BA 16 14:36:44.325 57.135 28.999 28.136
1 14:22:31.918 56.243 28.598 27.645 17 14:37:41.902 57.577 28.840 28.737
2 14:23:27.739 55.821 28.149 27.672
3 14:24:23.969 56.230 28.377 27.853 (89) /& FllEE
4 14:25:20.305 56.336 28.208 28.128 1 14:22:57.929 1:02.403 30.966 31.437
5 14:26:16.493 56.188 28.400 27.788 2 14:23:59.994 1:02.065 31.112 30.953
6 14:27:12.770 56.277 28.316 27.961 3 14:24:56.715 56.721 28.787 27.934
7 14:28:08.927 56.157 28.188 27.969 p4 14:26:02.790 1:06.075 28.889
8 14:29:06.217 57.290 28.734 28.556
9 14:30:02.870 56.653 28.697 27.956 (21) FH =
10 14:31:01.760 58.890 30.868 28.022 1 14:22:12.689 56.808 28.578 28.230
11 14:31:59.107 57.347 28.932 28.415 2 14:23:09.551 56.862 28.596 28.266
12 14:32:55.461 56.354 28.440 27.914 3 14:24:06.484 56.933 28.765 28.168
13 14:33:51.821 56.360 28.489 27.871 4 14:25:03.814 57.330 28.893 28.437
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20258 BEE T 48 )~ X 18

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOe 2025/03/22 14:20 .
fRE (17:30 31 L) BAsaksRET 14:20:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
5 14:26:02.574 58.760 30.448 28.312
6 14:26:59.802 57.228 28.806 28.422
7 14:28:07.937 1:08.135 37.422 30.713
8 14:29:05.841 57.904 29.275 28.629
9 14:30:03.440 57.599 28.971 28.628
10 14:31:03.608 1:00.168 31.033 29.135
11 14:32:00.642 57.034 28.677 28.357
12 14:32:58.028 57.386 29.180 28.206
13 14:33:56.022 57.994 28.950 29.044
14 14:34:52.993 56.971 28.728 28.243
15 14:35:50.410 57.417 28.789 28.628
16 14:36:47.864 57.454 29.150 28.304
17 14:37:45.590 57.726 29.000 28.726
(81 R —13
1 14:22:12.010 57.268 28.939 28.329
2 14:23:09.459 57.449 28.882 28.567
3 14:24:07.004 57.545 29.298 28.247
4 14:25:04.404 57.400 28.827 28.573
5 14:26:02.139 57.735 29.257 28.478
6 14:27:00.422 58.283 29.740 28.543
7 14:27:58.925 58.503 29.688 28.815
8 14:28:56.868 57.943 29.297 28.646
9 14:29:54.759 57.891 29.188 28.703
10 14:30:52.655 57.896 29.231 28.665
11 14:31:50.807 58.152 29.282 28.870
p12 14:32:53.405 1:02.598 29.343
13 14:33:55.145 1:01.740 28.574
14 14:34:52.600 57.455 29.159 28.296
15 14:35:50.132 57.532 28.752 28.780
16 14:36:47.586 57.454 28.924 28.530
17 14:37:45.149 57.563 29.008 28.555
(13) a4t TR
1 14:22:39.092 57.692 29.212 28.480
2 14:23:36.848 57.756 29.045 28.711
3 14:24:34.700 57.852 29.223 28.629
4 14:25:32.518 57.818 29.256 28.562
5 14:26:30.958 58.440 29.555 28.885
6 14:27:29.413 58.455 29.625 28.830
7 14:28:27.952 58.539 29.671 28.868
8 14:29:26.043 58.091 29.420 28.671
9 14:30:24.187 58.144 29.457 28.687
10 14:31:22.483 58.296 29.649 28.647
11 14:32:20.706 58.223 29.447 28.776
12 14:33:18.893 58.187 29.536 28.651
13 14:34:16.944 58.051 29.415 28.636
14 14:35:14.710 57.766 29.230 28.536
15 14:36:12.960 58.250 29.553 28.697
16 14:37:11.185 58.225 29.485 28.740
17 14:38:09.353 58.168 29.545 28.623
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